## M23000098000

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Ćity/s	State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
	J. HOF	RNE
	DEC 2 1	2023



50 -5 1.1 LUULU 22



Office Use Only



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date:1	2/20/2023	Account#: I2000000088 For any issues please contact Xavian Brown
	Xavian Brown	518-213-0739
	2214367	
	DAVE	NPORT OPCO LLC
	of Incorporation/Authoriza	tion to Transact Business
✓ Amend	e of Agent	
🗌 Reinsta	atement	
Conver	sion	
Merger		
🗌 Dissolu	ition/Withdrawal	
Fictitio	us Name	
Other_		
Authorized An	nount:\$25.00	

Signature:



•

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: 12/20/2023		Account#: I2000000088 For any issues please contac		
		Xavian Brown 518-213-0739		
Name:	Xavian Brown	510-215-0755		
Reference #	£2214367			
Entity Name	DAVENPOR	T OPCO LLC		
<ul> <li>✓ Ameri</li> <li>✓ Ameri</li> <li>Char</li> <li>Reins</li> <li>Conv</li> <li>Merg</li> <li>Disso</li> </ul>	es of Incorporation/Authorization to ndment age of Agent statement version er olution/Withdrawal	Transact Business		
🗌 Othe	r			
Authorized / Signature: _	Amount:\$25.00			

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

۰.

	31 Brookfall Rd.	~ ~ ~ ~
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		ر <u>:</u>
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	Edison NJ, 08817	6
		1). 
		1. is 
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	31 Brookfall Rd.	
Mailing address	Edison NJ, 08817	
AY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is. M230000098	66
The Florida document number of this timed ha	abinity company is	
Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		
Date authorized to do business in Florida:	28, 2023	
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		
• • • • • • •		
New name of the limited liability company:	st contain "Limited Liability Con	npany, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted opy of the written consent of the managers or ma oust contain "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.	maging members adopting the alt	usiness in Florida and attach a ternate name. The alternate nat
If amending the registered agent and/or register gistered agent and/or the new registered office a		enter the name of the new
ame of New Registered Agent:	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ew Registered Office Address:		
		i Street Address
		Florida Zip Code
	Cirv	7:

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

• 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

. '

 If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), the amendment changes the person, title, or capacity from Joe Neuman, Authorized Person to Eliyahu Mirlis, Authorized Person.

Title/ Capacity	Name	<u>Address</u> <u>T</u>	ype of Action
4 starszed Perwin	Eliyahu Mirlis	31 Brookfall Rd.	■Add
		Edison NJ, 08817	🗆 Remove
Authorized Periodi	Joe Neuman	144 Shady Lane Dr.	□Add
		Lakewood, NJ 08701	🗏 Remove
			🖸 Add
			🗆 Add
			🗌 Remove
			🗆 Add
aforementior	nder the law of which this entity is org	by the official having custody of records in the ganized. automatical representative	🗆 Remove

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00